
g-qmq, nfiagrananr<

1rl$r+ilr6rElrna-+y

trdrT z4 a* 2025

-{ oteara 3ntraq q{a NolcE tNvtlNG euorATtoN

sTrra 6 trqqfr 61 3t{ $ ffifua lrd w ...... fi {? fi ffi {w c< 6 o}&ra 3nafr-d 6r sr$ tt ct
6Lera 5€ ordrfiq fr Raro ze {S zozs +l rsoo *};.* $-" srfi ortr} t

Sealed quotations are invited on behalf of President of lndia on ltems rate basis for the
schedule attached so as to reach undersigned on 28.05.2025 by '1500 hrs.

The quotation shall be opened on the same day at 1505 hrs

The quotation should be subscribed as Survey/certification of WGS-84 Coordinates/Elevation
for site at Sudarshan Camp NSG.

Name of Work: Survey/certification of WGS-84 Coordinates/Elevation for site at
Sudarshan Camp NSG

S. No Description Qtv Unit Rate Amount

....---....As per schedule of work attached --------------

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

The quoted rates shall be inclusive of all taxes and carriage etc and nothing extra shall be paid on this account.

The work shall be carried out as per direction and full satisfaction of the Engineer-in-charge.

All taxes as admissible shall be deducted from the gross amount of the bill as per Government Rules.

Time allowed for completion of work is 30 days only.

soft as well as hard copy of the survey documents to be provided by the firm/agency.

Bill to be claimed on getting NOC from AAl.

&a 6ni. (aS)

Copv to:

Director (Engg)/SC (Engg), HQ NsG, Palam

IFA Branch

lnt Branch HQ NSG Palam.

lT Cell

Notice Board

Office copy

- for info please.

- To provide IFA rep on 28 May 2025 for opening of quotation

- For info and n/a please.

- For info and uploading on NSG website by 21.05.2025.

e1 038/Enss/NSG rzOza-zSt _p I 7 -21

CONDITIONS:

67_

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.



Schedule of work

Name of Work : Survey /certification of wGS{4 Coordinates/Elevation fo. site at
Sudarshan camp NSG.

En

HO

T ss
ng Directorate,
Palam.

SI
No

Oesc.iption otv Unit Rate
including
all taxes

Amount

1 Scope of work of Survev & Cedification
a) Site Details - Sudarshan Camp NSG
b) Plot arealTower -Approx- 5 Acres

c) Scope of work is limited to issuance of the

certificate for Elevation & WFS - 84

coordinates as per the AAI (Airport authority

of lndia) Format of Sudarshan Camp NSG.

d) Provide undertaking 1A which is to be

submitted to AAI for getting AAI NOC.

I Job

? a) To get assistance in preparation & verification of
documents (undertaking & other relevant documents)

including Cost for verification of Documents and

uploading the coordinates & elevations on the AAI

website with coordinate with authorities or .ny other

action as desired by A;q| 1o|. 
"nO 

getting AAI NOC.

b) There will not be any extra charges for preparing

any duplicate certificate & relevant documents or any

repeat survey.

1 Job

3 Total Rs


